
o 

2 

:i .... ... .,,,, ...,.—^J-

o 

- * 

11 
* 1 

1 

1 

y 

J L Aitrf * • 

: 

i J 

S-R2J OE 
13 

7 
i ^ 

i * 

i / i if 

14 

y 

J L Aitrf * • 

: 

i J 

S-R2J OE 
13 

PETRA 12/29/2006 8:43:28 AM 

?iiecNr™i,onDi™i™ 
Exhibit NoT^J^ ~~ 

NADEL AND GUSSMAN PERMIAN 

Major Gant Federal #7 
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